Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

younger voters, having been absent from the process for years, returned to the process in
the 2008 election. Why were these younger voters out of the process before this election?

Under which Government of India Act, Federation and Provincial Autonomy were introduced
in India

The All-Indian Muslim League observed 'Day of Deliverance' after the resignation of the All-
Indai Congress ministries. On what date was it observed?

As a junior lecturer at the Lycee du Havre in 1938, Sartre wrote the novel

Peoples Republic of China came into being in:?

When the Joint Electorate was adopted for all Pakistan by the National Assembly

The Civil Right Act was passed in:

According to the 2009 KOF Index of Globalisation, which country was the most globalised in
the world?

When was, the Socialist Party won control of the French Senate for the first time since the
foundation of the French Fifth Republic

Pakistan so far has had

The term’ political sovereignty' is associated with:

The United States of America consist of

Indian Khilafat Deputation visited England to put their views before David Lloyd George in

Bentham defines the fecundity of a pleasure or pain as

Answers Choice

A

Complexity of issues with no

simple answers

B.

Lack of confidence in the

government in the years following the
vietnam War

C.
D. All of the above

Uom» DOoWm>

Dow» Dow» Dow>

OWP U OWP DOUP DOWr UOWr UO0U» U0Wr 00w

Scandals in the political arena

Govt. of India Act 1935
Gouvt. of India Act 1930
Govt. of India Act 1940
Govt. of India Act 1936

22 October 1938
22 December 1938
22 October 1939
None of these

La Nausee
No Exit

The Flies
Dirty Hands

1946
1949
1950
None of these

1954
1955
1956
1957

1964
1965
1966
None of these

Belgium
Switzerland
Sweden
USA

2008
2011
2014
None of these

. 3 Constitutions
. 5 Constitutions
. 7 Constitutions

None of them

Lock
Rousseau
Lowell
Laski

48 states
50 states
52 states
None of these

1940
1930
1920

. None of these

. Its chance of occurring
. The degree to which it is felt
. lts chance of being followed by

sensations of the same kind

D.

How long it lasts



15

16

17

18

19

20

The parliament of pakistan is

Which of the following is NOT a "face" of the political parties?

Pakistani pilots assisted the Syrian air force durings the

Who described the state as 'the society of societies?'

The Fascism of Plato got birth in 4th century Bc, whereas the modern Fascism is the Product
of:

The most influential contributor to the mechanical worldview was

om» Cowp

OW» DOWP DOmP» TOWRP

Unicameral

Tri-cameral
None of them

The party organization
The party in the electorate
The party in government

Six-Day War 1967

Lebanese Civil War 1976-1990
None of these

Laski
Maclver

Cole

18th Century
19th Century

None of these
Isaac Newton

Francis Bacon
Copernicus



