

CSS MCQs Test for Political Science

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	younger voters, having been absent from the process for years, returned to the process in the 2008 election. Why were these younger voters out of the process before this election?	<p>A. Complexity of issues with no simple answers</p> <p>B. Lack of confidence in the government in the years following the vietnam War</p> <p>C. Scandals in the political arena</p> <p>D. All of the above</p>
2	Under which Government of India Act, Federation and Provincial Autonomy were introduced in India	<p>A. Govt. of India Act 1935</p> <p>B. Govt. of India Act 1930</p> <p>C. Govt. of India Act 1940</p> <p>D. Govt. of India Act 1936</p>
3	The All-Indian Muslim League observed 'Day of Deliverance' after the resignation of the All-Indai Congress ministries. On what date was it observed?	<p>A. 22 October 1938</p> <p>B. 22 December 1938</p> <p>C. 22 October 1939</p> <p>D. None of these</p>
4	As a junior lecturer at the Lycee du Havre in 1938, Sartre wrote the novel	<p>A. La Nausee</p> <p>B. No Exit</p> <p>C. The Flies</p> <p>D. Dirty Hands</p>
5	Peoples Republic of China came into being in:?	<p>A. 1946</p> <p>B. 1949</p> <p>C. 1950</p> <p>D. None of these</p>
6	When the Joint Electorate was adopted for all Pakistan by the National Assembly	<p>A. 1954</p> <p>B. 1955</p> <p>C. 1956</p> <p>D. 1957</p>
7	The Civil Right Act was passed in:	<p>A. 1964</p> <p>B. 1965</p> <p>C. 1966</p> <p>D. None of these</p>
8	According to the 2009 KOF Index of Globalisation, which country was the most globalised in the world?	<p>A. Belgium</p> <p>B. Switzerland</p> <p>C. Sweden</p> <p>D. USA</p>
9	When was, the Socialist Party won control of the French Senate for the first time since the foundation of the French Fifth Republic	<p>A. 2008</p> <p>B. 2011</p> <p>C. 2014</p> <p>D. None of these</p>
10	Pakistan so far has had	<p>A. 3 Constitutions</p> <p>B. 5 Constitutions</p> <p>C. 7 Constitutions</p> <p>D. None of them</p>
11	The term' political sovereignty' is associated with:	<p>A. Lock</p> <p>B. Rousseau</p> <p>C. Lowell</p> <p>D. Laski</p>
12	The United States of America consist of	<p>A. 48 states</p> <p>B. 50 states</p> <p>C. 52 states</p> <p>D. None of these</p>
13	Indian Khilafat Deputation visited England to put their views before David Lloyd George in	<p>A. 1940</p> <p>B. 1930</p> <p>C. 1920</p> <p>D. None of these</p>
14	Bentham defines the fecundity of a pleasure or pain as	<p>A. Its chance of occurring</p> <p>B. The degree to which it is felt</p> <p>C. Its chance of being followed by sensations of the same kind</p> <p>D. How long it lasts</p>

15	The parliament of pakistan is	A. Unicameral B. Bicameral C. Tri-cameral D. None of them
16	Which of the following is NOT a "face" of the political parties?	A. The party organization B. The party in the electorate C. The party in government D. The party in the media
17	Pakistani pilots assisted the Syrian air force during the	A. Six-Day War 1967 B. Yom Kippur War of 1973 C. Lebanese Civil War 1976-1990 D. None of these
18	Who described the state as 'the society of societies?'	A. Laski B. Maclver C. Figgis D. Cole
19	The Fascism of Plato got birth in 4th century Bc, whereas the modern Fascism is the Product of:	A. 18th Century B. 19th Century C. 20th Century D. None of these
20	The most influential contributor to the mechanical worldview was	A. Isaac Newton B. Francis Bacon C. Copernicus D. Rene Descartes